22/03/2002	1		1 -	1 1	
ASS. REC. BY	C REI	CS3 SMO	18017234 Gc	30 pecial Instruction:	
Surveyor.	(TILD (U) CIND	LOGICATION	TOP THE COLOR		
From (Person	Thelma choo	of	SMO	Date/Time:2	119/188 2.22pm
Tradition CO	JSL.		Bill to:		1.0
OD (TP)W	STTP RES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV7	CS	•	
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	SIH 657	9 Y II	nsured: SID	8438E
at Workshop	m/s3 u	wel Auto	motive	Tel: 6745	2088
of	1 Kulci Bkt	Ave 6 #	01-28	0 1 10	- 00
Policy No:	DIEMTPVOIOI	1716	Claim No. C1	M7D18D40	195
Sum Insured:		. 710	Excess:	11010090	719
Make of Veh			Excess.	D.O.A. 19	109/2018
		cyn			
Data/F: 2	· Dans a silala	į,	0 11	H.O.D. Endors	
Date/Time.	- 29pm@ 21/9/18 P	erson Contacted:	July	Vehicle (IN) O	UT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (() Estimate	>		
	SIH 65 794-				DUA: 19/9/18
	SLD 8438 E-				717110
			9		

	SIGNMENT	(-20
From: Date:	Veh No: SJH 6579 Y Yr	Regn: 18 Aug 7
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SIP(65 / 7) Yr Type: MCarl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T	
	Truck / Trailer or	axi / i iiiie movel /
OD ITRI WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	The second secon	15
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mazda Z	c.c (41
at Workshop m/s Bly wel	Colour Btree Crey A/C	
of	Sp.Reading 81370 T/R	adio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	C/No: JMODEIOY	190122579
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt	•
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burns	t or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burn	t or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
. 0	Tyre Size: F: 205/67	OR16
(Policy Condition)	Ř:	1
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	4	OHTSII / PIR / SIIMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	OH OO THE TOOM
1224	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
Bal. or Market Value: 429K	D/Del 6	Bal. 6
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	1.00-1	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No		Bal. 6
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D. Survey held at	0.1. 21-09-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	oulvey held at	Vile
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt / Rear) O/S / N/S	/ U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O		
Batan Contested	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure	cture affected due to collis
Date: Person Contacted:		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
and an analysis of the analysi	•	
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$700 u		
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$700 c	Days Of Repair: 子	
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$700 c	Days Of Repair:	urvey Fee: 100
Date/Time Action / Instruction \$700 c	Days Of Repair:	ansportation
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$700 c	Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: S Tee: Site Insp (\$	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Add F	Days Of Repair:	_S + RSSI Photos
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$700 c	Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: S Tee: Site Insp (\$)	ansportation _S+RS,St



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile		
SO	MPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS3/SMO180	17234/Gcd3		
#05	RAFFLES PLACE 5-01/06 IGAPORE LAND T	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 21-09-2018 Code: SMO			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)		
	Insured Veh.	SLD 8438E	Veh. Inspected	SJH 6579Y		
	Policy No.	D18MTPV01011716	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	CMTD1804095	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (THELMA CHOO)	Assign Date	21/09/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
١		Descripti	on of Damages			
j.	Marian Marian	Covered to the covere	11-6			
•	Accident Date	19/09/2018	Information Inspection Date	21/09/2018		
_	Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERV	good at a recognition of the section	21/09/2010		
		BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFICE) SINGAPORE 417883				
ia.		R	emarks			
	B) THE REPAIR ES	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED (AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	O AT THE TIME OF INSPE TIMATE.	SIS. CTION.		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	20 Sep 2018		21 Sep 2018 14:22 Assign				211371301133	New	Assignme el Case	ent
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docum	ents	7 [Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by insurer]	CHICAGO TO SE		
Insured:	POON YOU	KE PUI, ID: S85	08845I, Tel: +	6590073430), Email: NOEM		a by mourer]			
Main Claimant:	THAM PER	HWA SHERINA								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH6579	SJH6579Y Date of Loss: 19/09/2018 19:00 - :5					18 19:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	,	TP / CMTD1804095			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV01011716 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLD8438E				Policy No. (Claimant):					
Repairer:	Bluwel Au	tomotive Service	Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Kaki Bukit	Excess:	28/37/53/	55/56 Autobaye	AVaki Bukit	417003	Calci Budde
manus de la company de la comp	Tel: 674520	088	2 55			20/3//33/	33/30 Adiobay	eraki bukit	, 41/003 1	Caki Bukit
Handling Insurer:	Sompo Ins	surance Singapo	re Pte. Ltd. (He	Q) - Tel: 646	1 6555 [Han	dled by Th	elma Choo - 6	322 46811		
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte								
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):)	PUI (33 / Female					0/2016]			
	ED MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Compas	e Case Mai
ASSOCIAT								VIEW All	Composi	case Mai
	mail for this	case.								
There are n	30136 - AST 36 -	State A - on 1								
There are no	CIATED TASE	(s⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complet
There are n	CIATED TASE	(s⊟	iroup Subje	ect Hand	ller Assign		Search Tasks		lew Task	Complet

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 21 September 2018 2:21 PM

To:

Sim Teo Koon; assignments@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject:

CMTD1804095/THE- SUV(LKK)/ SLD8438E & SJH6579Y/ SLD5138R on 19-9-2018

Our Reference: CMTD1804095/THE

Your Reference: JEQ/180747/0918/BLU(zl)

Date: 21st September 2018

Without Prejudice
EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S JUSEQUITY LAW COPORATION

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD8438E & SJH6579Y/ON 19.09.2018

We refer to your email reply of today.

We do not agree to your list of surveyors.

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, **LKK AUTO** to conduct the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior to the commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired.

The survey is conducted on a without Prejudice basis and without any admission of liability.

Yours faithfully,

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG







¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Sim Teo Koon [mailto:tk_sim@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, September 21, 2018 12:39 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: RE: CMTD1804095/THE- PRI/ SLD8438E & SJH6579Y/ SLD5138R on 19-9-2018

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email.

We are instructed that our client is not agreeable to all the surveyors proposed by you.

Pursuant to Appendix C, pre-action protocol for NIMA cases, we are also instructed to furnish you our client's list of motor surveyors for your selection:-

- PAR Automotive Consultancy,
- AEON Auto Consultants LLP,
- Absolute Appraisal Services,
- LCW APPRAISER PTE LTD
- Treasure Appraisal Services,
- Pal's Appraisal Pte Ltd,
- Mc-Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd.
- Prominent Appraiser Services,
- Carlink Consultancy;
- United Appraisal & Management Pte Ltd

Please be informed that if the above is not agreeable by you, our client's motor vehicle is available for pre-repair inspection at the under-stated workshop:-

Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd,

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit.

1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C, #01-55, Singapore 417883

Person In-Charge: Ms. Sally. Tel: 6745 2088

* Further, please remind your appointed surveyor to request for post repair inspection if you wish to do so under NIMA Protocol Appendix C paragraph 2.11.

Regards,

Sim Teo Koon (On behalf of Mr Michael Yap)

JusEquity Law Corporation. E-mail: tk_sim@juseq.com.sg

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: 21 September 2018 12:28

To: Sim Teo Koon <tk_sim@juseq.com.sg>

Cc: Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1804095/THE- PRI/ SLD8438E & SJH6579Y/ SLD5138R on 19-9-2018

Our Reference : CMTD1803712/AGC Your Reference: JEQ/180747/0918/BLU(zl)

Date: 21st September 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S JUSEQUITY LAW COPORATION

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD8438E & SJH6579Y/ON 19.09.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 20/09/2018.

Kindly re-direct your future motor claims survey request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Thelma Choo is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Vincent Ng	,
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	

. 4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	Ĺ

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 **Website:** www.sompo.com.sg | **Facebook:** www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Sim Teo Koon [mailto:tk sim@juseq.com.sq]

Sent: Friday, September 21, 2018 11:31 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Accident involving SJH6579Y / SLD8438E & SLD5138R on 19-9-2018

Dear Sir,

Please refer to our notice of accident.

Regards,

Sim Teo Koon (On behalf of Mr Michael Yap) JusEquity Law Corporation 171 Chin Swee Road #02-06, CES Centre Singapore 169877

Tel: 6506 6488 / 6536 9339

Fax: 6536 5368

E-mail: tk_sim@juseq.com.sg

This message (and all its attachments) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and is privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us immediately by return electronic mail, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	0372E
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SJH6579Y
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	24 Sep 2018
/ehicle Make:	MAZDA
/ehicle Model:	MAZDA2 AT R
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Ingine No.:	ZY494669
Chassis No.:	JM0DE10Y190122579
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,433.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Aug 2008
irst Registration Date:	18 Aug 2008
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,433.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	=
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	2. 中国企业的原则证据在PS的对抗的原则(2.000 元)。
OE Expiry Date:	17 Aug 2023
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$17,099.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,749.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$16,749.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan

(if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2018

MSME18122137 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/09/2018 15:03 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ou nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/09/2018 15:03
Date Of Accident	19/09/2018 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	MCE TWDS ECP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH6579Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THAM BEK HIWA SUESINA
NRIC No	THAM PEK HWA SHERINA @ SHAYLA THAM
Email Address	S8120372E
Mobile Phone No.	NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96398389 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96398389

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA Model 2

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number Z18VP05019750

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver THAM PEK HWA SHERINA @ SHAYLA THAM NRIC No

S8120372E Date Of Birth 17/07/1981 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/08/2003

Driving Experience 15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96398389 Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96398389

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 106 BEDOK NORTH AVE 4 #13-1976

Postcode

460106

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 19/09/2018 AT ABOUT 7.30PM, I WAS DRIVING ALONG MCE ON THE MOST OUTER RIGHT LANE. SUDDENLY, I FELT A BANG AT THE BACK OF MY CAR AND THE GREAT IMPACT CAUSED MY CAR TO MOVE FORWARD AND HIT CAR C. I ALIGHTED FROM MY CAR AND FOUND OUT THAT CAR B HAS HIT THE REAR OF MY CAR AND THE GREAT IMPACT CAUSED MY CAR TO MOVE FORWARD AND HIT CAR C. I WAS INVOLVED IN A 3 CARS CHAIN COLLISION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT136D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

THAM PEK HWA SHERINA @ SHAYLA THAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SJH6579Y

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 20 9 18, 12300

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time 20 9 18 , 1239

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARMIC SketchfilanForm, VS

BLUWEL

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	A C M A M	B -
	MCE	N N
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES (OF THE ACCIDENT	
On 191948 at	about 730pm, I was a	diving alma MCE on
	ight lane. Suddenly I tet	
my car and the	great impact raused my	car to move forward
and hirt car'c'	'. I alighted thim my car	and found out that Car
	V-E	
	mar of my car and the	
conto mure torm	rard and NH cor (C'. I v	vas involved in a 3 cars
chain covision.		
	11	
CLARATION		
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in every respect.	130

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Page 5 of 14

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING								
Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'e		tatus	
Main	0 Sep 2018		21 Sep 2018 14:22 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	imates	S\$0.00 View Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
M	lain	R	eference	C	laim Deta	nils	Docum	ients		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE						ed by insurer]			
Insured:	POON YOKE PUI, 1D: S85088451, Tel: +6590073430, Email: NOEMAIL									
Main Claimant:	THAM PE	THAM PEK HWA SHERINA @ SHAYLA THAM, ID: S8120372E								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJH657	SJH6579Y					2018 19:00 - :59 onths and 1 Day		Reg Date	Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TP / CMTD1804095			Policy/Co Note No.:	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	BMTPV01011716 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLD8438E				Policy No (Claiman					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Tel: 67452		e Pte Ltd (HQ) 1	Kaki Bukit A	venue 6, #	±01-28/37/53	/55/56 Autobay	@Kaki Buki	t, 417883 K	aki Bukit -
Handling Insurer:	III CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF		ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)			5				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by XING GU	O QIANG] [F	inal Rpt	due 02/1	0/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		E PUI (33 / Fema	e), NRIC: S8508	8451, Tel:	+6590073	3430				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				View All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	ler As	ssigned By	Completed	On (Created Or	Done?

Claim Documents

*SJH6579Y (CMTD1804095) [SLD8438E] THAM PEK HWA SHERINA @ SHAYLA THAM Sep 19 2018 7:00PM [POON YOKE PUI] **Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd**

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	21/09/18 14:23	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLD8438E, Claimant: POON YOKE PUI	1 Load HTN	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
2	24/09/18 15:28	General View	Load JPG	✓
3	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
4	24/09/18 15:28	General View	€ Load JPG	✓
5	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
6	24/09/18 15:28	General View	Load JPG	V
7	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
8	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	▼
9	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	∀
10	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
12	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
13	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
15	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	∀
16	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
17	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPC	
19	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
20	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	~
21	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
22	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
23	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPG	V
24	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	
25	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	· •
26	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗸
27	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗸
28	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	V
29	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗹
30	24/09/18 15:28	General View	1 Load JPC	
31	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPC	· 🗸
32	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPC	
33	24/09/18 15:28	General View	■ Load JPC	

Page 2 of 2

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
34	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
35	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
36	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
37	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
38	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
39	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
41	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	~
47	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	24/09/18 15:28	General View	6	Load JPG	V
49	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
50	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
51	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
52	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
53	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
54	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	24/09/18 15:28	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 12:29	PRI	0	Load PDF	
2	21/09/18 12:29	Third Party E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
3	21/09/18 14:21	Pre-Repair Survey - LKK	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CS3/SMO18017234/GCD3E2 Our File No:

25/09/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No: D18MTPV01011716

Claimant Vehicle SJH6579Y No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLD8438E

Date of Loss: 19/09/2018

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: CMTD1804095

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH6579Y

Make & Model:

MAZDA 2, 1.5 (A)

18/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

ZY494669 JM0DE10Y190122579

81370 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: 1498 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/09/2018

Date Inspected:

21/09/2018 Inspected At:

Bluwel Automotive Service Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-28/37/53/55/56

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

CELINE FONG XING GUO QIANG Manager: Adjuster:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 25/9/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$6,000.00 -\$7,000.00

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 25 Sep 2018)

Parts:

143

MAZDA 2 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJH6579Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >